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2023 Fall Schedule - Pocahontas

Section Name
FS-1103-01
GUNS-1001-01
NA-1001-W81
NA-1201-W81
NA-1202-W81
NA-1301-W81
BIOL-2004-
W811
CIS-1044-W81
COLL-0001-
w812
COLL-0001-
W813
MEDL-1003-T75
MEDL-1022-
W811
MEDL-1033-T75
MEDL-1073-
W811
CRIM-1001-L95
CRIM-1003-L95
CRIM-1023-L95
CRIM-1053-L95
CRIM-2043-L95
CRIM-2073-L95
CRIM-2201-L95
CRIM-2241-L95
CRIM-2263-L95
PE-1003-L95
AB-1003-T75
AB-1023-01
AB-1024-T75

AB-1033-125

Section Title

EM Med First Responder
Basic Firearm Safety &Maint.
Intro/Ethic/Legal

Clinical Practicum

Nursing Arts

Restorative Care

Human A&P | and Lab

PC Repair |

Student Success

Student Success

Medical Terminology
Phlebotomy Practicum
Foundations of Human A & P
Phlebotomy

Criminal Justice Workshop
Criminal Justice Workshop
Intro Crim Justice

Intro to Law Enforce
Community Relations

Scen Traff Crash Investigation
DWI Std FId Sobriety

Tac Skills for Law Enforcement
Crim Evidence/Proced
Physical Conditioning for Leta
Welding and Cutting
Resistance Spot Weld
Estimating

Restraint Systems

Faculty Full Name

Haskins, Alan

Coe, Charles
Simmons, Haley
Simmons, Haley
Simmons, Haley
Simmons, Haley
Griffin, Lynda
Shanlever, Susan
Inman, Lisa
Clements, Courtney
Simmons, Haley
Faulkner, Erin
Simmons, Haley
Faulkner, Erin
Plaster, Darren
Hankins, Christopher
Dyer, Carl

Dyer, Carl

Plaster, Darren
Mosier, Mark

Boles, Peter
Hankins, Christopher
Plaster, Darren
Dyer, Carl

Dail, Larry

Dail, Larry

Dail, Larry

Dail, Larry

Meeting
Building

FS
™
™
™
™
™
HSC
BT
AC
AC
JRM
JRM
JRM
JRM
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
AUTO
AUTO

AUTO

Meeting
Room

101
110
105
105
105
105
146
109
102
104
HE116
HE100
HE116
HE100
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
110
110

110

Meeting Instructional
Method Desc

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Hybrid
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Clinical Rotation
Lecture
Hybrid
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Independent Study

Meeting
DEVES

MTWRF
MTWR

Pl

TR

TR

MW

MWF

MW

TR

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MW

MW

TR

Meeting
Start Time

8:00 AM
5:00 PM
8:00 AM
6:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
8:30 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
12:30 PM
8:00 AM
12:30 PM
8:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
8:00 AM

12:30 PM

Meeting
End Time

3:00 PM
5:50 PM
10:45 AM
3:15 PM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:35 AM
10:15 AM
1:20 PM
2:50 PM
3:15 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
10:45 AM
1:50 PM
3:50 PM
7:50 PM
10:50 AM
9:50 AM
6:50 PM
2:50 PM
5:50 PM
12:50 PM
11:50 AM
3:15 PM
10:50 AM

3:15 PM

Section

Start Date

8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023

8/14/2023

Section End Date
8/25/2023
9/1/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/8/2023
10/8/2023
10/8/2023
10/8/2023
10/8/2023
10/8/2023
10/8/2023
10/8/2023
11/9/2023
11/9/2023
11/9/2023
11/9/2023
11/9/2023
11/9/2023
11/9/2023
11/9/2023
11/9/2023
11/9/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023

12/11/2023

Number of Weeks

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
16
16
16
16
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AB-1064-01
AB-1074-01
AB-1084-125
AB-1104-125
AB-1204-01
ACCT-2003-02
ACCT-2003-125
ACCT-2013-02
ACCT-2013-125
ACCT-2043-125
ADMS-2073-02
ADMS-2413-125
AST-1006-01
AST-1015-01
AST-1043-01
AST-1056-T75
BIOL-1004-01
BIOL-1004-H01
BIOL-2004-03
BIOL-2004-T75
BIOL-2104-01
BIOL-2104-02
BIOL-2414-01
CA-1903-03
CHEM-1004-05
CIS-2303-01
CIS-2913-01
CRIM-2301-125
ELT-1004-01
ELT-1004-T75

ELT-1203-01

Body Panels
Materials and Equipm
Collision Electronic
Structural Repair Me
Fiberglass Repair
Financial Accounting
Financial Accounting
Intro Managerial Acc
Intro Managerial Acc
Intro Cost Accting
Professional Develop
Word/Information Pro
Auto Transmission
Auto Manual Dri Trai
Auto Drive Axles

Automotive Engines

Biological Science & Lab

Biological Science & Lab

Human A&P | and Lab
Human A&P | and Lab
Microbiology & Lab
Microbiology & Lab
Human A&P Il and Lab
Computer Concepts
Chemistry | and Lab
Net Applications |

Ethical Hacking

Careers in Criminal Justice

Basic Electricity

Basic Electricity

Intro to Robotics & Prog |

Dail, Larry

Dail, Larry

Dail, Larry

Dail, Larry

Dail, Larry
Ogden, Shannon
Ogden, Shannon
Ogden, Shannon
Ogden, Shannon
Ogden, Shannon
Hardage, Kellee
Hardage, Kellee
Declerk, Travis
Declerk, Travis
Declerk, Travis
Declerk, Travis
Stewart, Justin
Stewart, Justin
Huggins, John
Huggins, John
Huggins, John
Huggins, John
Griffin, Lynda
Hardage, Kellee
Lloyd, Aja
Shanlever, Susan
Joyce, James
Brinkley, Kyler
Deloach, Jackie
Deloach, Jackie

Shanlever, Susan

AUTO

AUTO

AUTO
BT

BT

BT

AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
BT
HSC
BT

BT

™
™
™

110

110

110
118

118

118

100
100
100
100
153
153
146
146
156
156
146
103
240
109
109

104
104
104

Lecture

Lecture
Independent Study
Independent Study
Lecture

Cvn

Independent Study
Cvn

Independent Study
Independent Study
Cvn / Hybrid
Independent Study
Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture / Lab
Lecture / Lab
Lecture / Lab
Lecture / Lab
Hybrid

Lecture / Lab
Lecture / Lab
Lecture

Lecture / Lab
Hybrid

Cvn

Independent Study
Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

TR

MW

TR

MW

MW

MW

TR

MW

MTWR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

MW

MW

TR

MT

MT

TR

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
1:00 PM
12:30 PM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
2:00 PM
12:30 PM
9:30 AM

9:25 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:50 PM

1:50 PM

10:50 AM
10:45 AM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:20 PM
11:50 AM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
11:35 AM
11:35 AM
2:35 PM
2:35 PM
10:05 AM
11:35 AM
11:35 AM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
10:45 AM
12:05 PM

10:15 AM
10:45 AM

2:15PM

8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023

8/14/2023

12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023

12/11/2023

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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ELT-1203-T75 Intro to Robotics & Prog | Shanlever, Susan ™ 104 Lecture TR 12:30 PM 2:15 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
ELT-1504-01 Electonic Circuits Deloach, Jackie ™ 104 Lecture WR 8:00 AM 10:45 AM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
ELT-1504-T75 Electonic Circuits Deloach, Jackie ™ 104 Lecture WR 8:00 AM 10:45 AM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
ELT-1704-01 Industrial Electrical Systems Deloach, Jackie ™ 104 Lecture MW 12:30 PM 3:15 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
ELT-1704-T75 Industrial Electrical Systems Deloach, Jackie ™ 104 Lecture MW 12:30 PM 3:15 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
EMS-2009-01 Emergency Medical Technician Hoffman, David JRM HE114 Lecture T 8:00 AM 4:30 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
ENG-0023-P03 Writing Fundamentals Inman, Lisa AC 102 Lecture MW 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
ENG-0023-P04 Writing Fundamentals Inman, Lisa AC 102 Lecture TR 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
ENG-1003-03 English | Inman, Lisa AC 102 Lecture MW 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
ENG-1003-04 English | Inman, Lisa AC 102 Lecture TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM  8/14/2023  12/11/2023
ENG-1003-P03 English | Inman, Lisa AC 102 Lecture MW 11:00 AM 12215 PM  8/14/2023  12/11/2023
ENG-1003-P04 English | Inman, Lisa AC 102 Lecture TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM  8/14/2023  12/11/2023
ENG-1013-01 English Il Inman, Lisa AC 102 Lecture MW 9:30 AM 10:45 AM  8/14/2023  12/11/2023
ENG-1013-02 English 1l Clements, Courtney AC 104 Lecture TR 11:00 AM 12:15PM  8/14/2023 12/11/2023
ENG-2003-01 Intro to World Lit | Clements, Courtney AC 104 Lecture MW 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
ENG-2013-01 Intro to Wrld Lit Il Clements, Courtney AC 104 Lecture MW 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
ENG-2023-01 Lit Mod Pop Culture Clements, Courtney AC 104 Lecture TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM  8/14/2023 12/11/2023
FAT-2203-01 Fine Arts Theatre Grooms, James BT 106 Lecture TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
GSP-1004-01 Physical Sc & Lab Stewart, Justin HSC 237 Lecture / Lab TR 12:30 PM 2:35 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
GSP-1004-H01 Physical Sc & Lab Stewart, Justin HSC 237 Lecture / Lab TR 12:30 PM 2:35 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
GUNS-1003-01 Gunsmithing Theory | Coe, Charles ™ 110 Lecture 6:00 PM 9:45 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
GUNS-1103-01 Firearms Repair | Coe, Charles ™ 110 Lecture M 6:00 PM 9:45 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
GUNS-1203-01 Riflesmithing Coe, Charles ™ 110 Lecture R 6:00 PM 9:45 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
GUNS-1303-125  Shotgunsmithing Coe, Charles Independent Study 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
GUNS-1603-01 Metal Finishing | Coe, Charles ™ 110 Lecture w 6:00 PM 9:45 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
GUNS-2002-125  Accurizing Factory Rifles Coe, Charles Independent Study 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
HIST-1013-01 World Civ to 1660 Clements, Derek HSC 230 Lecture MW 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
HIST-2763-01 US to 1876 Clements, Derek HSC 230 Lecture MW 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
IMT-1703-01 Hydraulics Deloach, Jackie ™ 104 Lecture MW 10:30 AM 11:45 AM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
MATH-0044-01 Foundation for College Algebra Stout, Jessica HSC 237 Cvn MW 9:00 AM 10:40 AM  8/14/2023 12/11/2023
MATH-1023-01 College Algebra Harris, Travis BT 100 Cvn MW 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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MATH-1023-02 College Algebra Perkins, Daphne BT 118 Cvn TR 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
MATH-1053-01 Math Reasoning / QL Harris, Travis BT 103 Cvn MW 2:00 PM 3:15 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
MATH-1053-02 Math Reasoning / QL Harris, Travis BT 103 Cvn / Hybrid T 11:00 AM 12:15PM  8/14/2023 12/11/2023
MATH-1053-03 Math Reasoning / QL Harris, Travis BT 103 Cvn F 12:30 PM 3:15 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
MATH-1053-H03 Math Reasoning / QL Harris, Travis BT 103 Cvn F 12:30 PM 3:15 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
MATH-1053-T75 Math Reasoning / QL Harris, Travis BT 103 Cvn F 12:30 PM 3:15 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
MEH-1103-01 Intro/Mach Processes Wright, Stephen ™ 110 Lecture MW 8:00 AM 10:15 AM  8/14/2023 12/11/2023
MEH-1103-T77 Intro/Mach Processes Wright, Stephen ™ 110 Lecture MW 8:00 AM 10:15 AM  8/14/2023 12/11/2023
MEH-1203-01 Basic Blueprint Reading Wright, Stephen ™ 110 Lecture TR 8:00 AM 10:15 AM  8/14/2023 12/11/2023
MEH-1203-03 Basic Blueprint Reading Wright, Stephen ™ 110 Lecture MTW 3:30 PM 4:45 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
MEH-1203-T75 Basic Blueprint Reading Wright, Stephen ™ 110 Lecture TR 8:00 AM 10:15 AM  8/14/2023 12/11/2023
MEH-1206-125 Basic Lathe Oper Wright, Stephen Independent Study 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
MEH-1406-01 Basic Mill Operation Wright, Stephen ™ 110 Lecture MTWR  12:30 PM 3:15 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
MEH-1406-T75 Basic Mill Operation Wright, Stephen ™ 110 Lecture MTWR 12:30 PM 3:15 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
MTH-1213-02 Math for Health Care Perkins, Daphne BT 118 Cvn TR 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
NRS-2203-01 Bas Human Nutrition Derbes, Christina JRM HE117 Lecture TR 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
NRS-2203-02 Bas Human Nutrition Derbes, Christina JRM HE117 Cvn / Hybrid W 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
NRS-2203-H01 Bas Human Nutrition Derbes, Christina JRM HE117 Lecture TR 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
NRS-2203-T77 Bas Human Nutrition Derbes, Christina JRM HE117 Cvn / Hybrid w 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
PN-1006-01 Clinical Pract | Griffey, Kimberly Clinical Rotation TW 6:15 AM 3:45 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
PN-1009-01 Nursing Fundamentals Simpson, Rebecca HSC 136 Lecture MR 8:30 AM 2:00 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
PSY-2513-01 Intro to Psychology Jones, Dana BT 108 Cvn TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM  8/14/2023 12/11/2023
READ-0033-01 Reading Adams, Kimberly BT 106 Cvn / Hybrid 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
READ-0033-H01 Reading Adams, Kimberly BT 106 Cvn / Hybrid 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
RES-2102-01 Adv Cardio Eval Alphin, Jessica JRM HE101 Lecture 12:30 PM 2:30 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
RES-2105-01 Clinical Pract IlI Alphin, Jessica Clinical Rotation 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
RES-2203-01 Resp Critical Care Alphin, Jessica JRM HE101 Lecture 8:30 AM 11:30 AM  8/14/2023 12/11/2023
RES-2303-01 Mechanical Vent Il Alphin, Jessica JRM HE101 Lecture M 8:00 AM 3:30 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
RNUR-2106-01 RN Clinical Practicum | Plumley, Amanda Clinical Rotation TR 6:15 AM 3:45 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
RNUR-2109-01 Nursing Concepts | Cagle, Kelsie HSC 105 Lecture MW 8:30 AM 3:30 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
RNUR-2212-01 Nursing Concepts Il Stroud, Tina Clinical Rotation TRF 6:15 AM 3:45 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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RNUR-2216-01 RN Clinical Practicum Il Anderson, Joshlyn HSC 103 Clinical Rotation MW 8:30 AM 3:30 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
RNUR-2310-01 Nursing Concepts I Hibbard, Jennifer HSC 137 Lecture MTR 8:30 AM 3:30 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
RNUR-2316-01 RN Clinical Practicum Ill Perdue, Amanda Clinical Rotation WF 6:15 AM 3:04 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
SCOM-1203-01 Oral Communications Grooms, James BT 106 Lecture TR 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
SCOM-1203-H01 Oral Communications Grooms, James BT 106 Lecture TR 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
S0C-2213-01 Prin of Sociology Koons, Rachel BT 108 Cvn TR 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
WLD-1003-125 Gas Shie Arc WIdg Gunn, Rickie Independent Study MW 8:00 AM 10:45 AM  8/14/2023  12/11/2023
WLD-1003-T74 Gas Shie Arc Widg Gunn, Rickie WELD WSHOP Lecture MW 8:00 AM 10:45 AM  8/14/2023  12/11/2023
WLD-1003-T75 Gas Shie Arc Widg Gunn, Rickie WELD WSHOP Lecture MW 12:30 PM 3:15 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
WLD-1013-01 Arc Welding Gunn, Rickie WELD WSHOP Lecture TR 9:30 AM 11:15 AM  8/14/2023  12/11/2023
WLD-1013-125 Arc Welding Gunn, Rickie Independent Study 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
WLD-1023-01 Mig Welding Gunn, Rickie WELD WSHOP Lecture MW 9:30 AM 11:15 AM  8/14/2023  12/11/2023
WLD-1023-125 Mig Welding Gunn, Rickie Independent Study MW 12:30 PM 2:45 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
WLD-1023-T75 Mig Welding Gunn, Rickie WELD WSHOP Lecture MTWR  2:00 PM 3:15 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
WLD-1023-T78 Mig Welding Gunn, Rickie WELD WSHOP Lecture MW 9:30 AM 11:15 AM  8/14/2023  12/11/2023
WLD-1043-125 Position Welding Gunn, Rickie Independent Study 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
WLD-1043-T74 Position Welding Gunn, Rickie WELD WSHOP Lecture TR 8:00 AM 10:45 AM  8/14/2023  12/11/2023
WLD-1043-T75 Position Welding Gunn, Rickie WELD WSHOP Lab TR 12:30 PM 3:15 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
FS-1711-01 Firefighter | Haskins, Alan FS 101 Lecture MTWRF = 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 8/28/2023  9/22/2023

CDL-1006-125 Commercial Driver Training Higginbotham, Kenny Independent Study 8/29/2023 12/11/2023
FS-2008-01 Firefighter Il Haskins, Alan FS 101 Lecture MTWRF  8:00 AM 3:00 PM 9/25/2023  10/27/2023
\?\;(8)2L1-2414- Human A&P Il and Lab Griffin, Lynda HSC 146 Hybrid TR 9:30 AM 11:35 AM  10/9/2023  12/11/2023
ClS-2044-W82 PC Repair Il Shanlever, Susan BT 109 Lecture T 8:30 AM 10:15 AM 10/9/2023 12/11/2023
HIST-1023-W82  World Civ Since 1660 Clements, Derek HSC 230 Hybrid TR 11:00 AM 12215 PM  10/9/2023  12/11/2023
\l\//l\/l;g;_-1022- Phlebotomy Practicum Faulkner, Erin JRM HE100 Clinical Rotation MW 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 10/9/2023 12/11/2023
%22#_1073_ Phlebotomy Faulkner, Erin JRM HE100 Hybrid T 8:00 AM 10:45 AM  10/9/2023  12/11/2023
NA-1001-T75 Intro/Ethic/Legal Simmons, Haley ™ 105 Lecture M 12:30 PM 3:15 PM 10/9/2023 12/11/2023
NA-1001-W821 Intro/Ethic/Legal Simmons, Haley ™ 105 Lecture M 12:30 PM 3:15 PM 10/9/2023  12/11/2023
NA-1201-T75 Clinical Practicum Simmons, Haley Clinical Rotation F 6:30 AM 3:15 PM 10/9/2023 12/11/2023
NA-1201-W821 Clinical Practicum Simmons, Haley Clinical Rotation F 6:30 AM 3:15 PM 10/9/2023 12/11/2023
NA-1202-T75 Nursing Arts Simmons, Haley ™ 105 Lecture T™W 12:30 PM 3:15 PM 10/9/2023  12/11/2023
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16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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NA-1202-W821
NA-1301-T75
NA-1301-W821

FS-1013-01

Nursing Arts
Restorative Care
Restorative Care

Fire Apparatus

Simmons, Haley
Simmons, Haley
Simmons, Haley

Haskins, Alan

™

™

™

FS

105
105
105
101

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

T™W 12:30 PM
R 12:30 PM
R 12:30 PM

MTWRF  8:00 AM

3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM

3:00 PM

10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023

10/30/2023

12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
11/10/2023

16



